The Thermo Scientific™ TSG Series general purpose laboratory refrigerators and
chromatography refrigerators are designed with your needs in mind. The TSG series
is ideal for the demanding requirements of daily use in research, clinical, and industrial
laboratories storing reagents, media, proteins, and samples used daily in the lab.
The TSG Series general purpose refrigerators and chromatography refrigerators are
built with the performance, security, and quality features you have come to expect from
Thermo Scientific:
•	 EPA ENERGY STAR® certified

5-15) (2)
1 Glass
white/white
4 (3)
Adaptive
cULus,
ENERGY
STAR
32 x 30.75 x 81 (813 x 781 x 2057) 28.5 x 27 x 61.75 (724 x 686 x1569) 386 (175)
TSG45CPLA
2–10 °C
(5°C)
45 (1274) 2 Slide Glass 8 (2)
32 x 52.7 x 81 (813 x 1339 x 2057) 27 x 49 x 61.75 (686 x 1245 x 1569)
561 (255)
TSG49CPGA 49 (1387) 2 Glass 8 (2) 597(271)
TSG72CPGA 72 (2038) 3 Glass         12 (2)  32 x 75.7 x 81 (813 x 1924 x 2057) 28.5 x 72 x 61.75 (724 x 1829 x 1569) 733(332))
TSG30CSGA
2–10 °C
(5°C)
27 (764) 115V, 60Hz
(NEMA
5-15) (2)
1 Glass
gray/
stainless
steel
4 (3)
Adaptive
cULus,
ENERGY
STAR
32 x 30.75 x 81 (813 x 781 x 2057) 28.5 x 27 x 61.75 (724 x 686 x1569) 386 (175)
TSG45CSLA 45 (1274) 2 Slide Glass 8 (2)
32 x 52.7 x 81 (813 x 1339 x 2057) 28.5 x 49 x61.75 (724 x 1245 x 1569)
561 (255)
TSG49CSGA 49 (1387) 2 Glass 8 (2) 597 (271)
TSG72CSGA 72 (2038) 3 Glass         12 (2)  32 x 75.7 x 81 (813 x 1924 x 2057) 28.5 x 72 x 61.75 (724 x 1829 x 1569) 733 (332))
* Chromatography Refrigerators are supplied with two power cords (one for the unit and one for the internal receptacle and Hydrocarbon Safety Sensor)
TSG Series
Chromatography Refrigerators
TSG Series Chromatography Refrigerators are designed with your

•	Keyed door lock(s)
•	Remote alarm contacts
TSG Series Refrigerators Accessories Ordering Guide
For use with refrigerator size1111        12 cu. ft.
(339L)
23 cu. ft.
(651 L)
27 cu. ft.
(764 L)
45 cu. ft.
(1447 L)
49 cu. ft.
(1387 L)
72 cu. ft.
(2038 L)
Customer-Installed Accessories  Model No.  Model No.  Model No.  Model No.  Model No.  Model No.
Full Shelf with Clips (1 white wire shelf and 4 mounting clips) 7510TA 7511TA AY2100X1 AY2095X26 AY2102X2
Full Shelf with Clips (1 gray wire shelf and 4 mounting clips) 7512TA 7513TA AY2098X1 7514TA
Half Shelf with Clips (1 white wire shelf and 4 mounting clips) AY2020X2 7520TA AY2102X1
Half Shelf with Clips (1 gray wire shelf and 4 mounting clips) 7518TA 7521TA 7522TA
6" 7-day inkless chart recorders, -40°C to +25°C Model no. (all sizes)
Free-standing, customer-installed, 115V, 60Hz models 6383-7A
Replacement chart paper, box of 50 6184
Visit thermofisher.com for accessories, wireless
monitoring, consumables, media, reagents and more.
© 2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. TGSSTSXUC 0918
Australia: +61 39757 4300
Austria: +43 1 801 40 0
Belgium: +32 53 73 42 41
China: +800 810 5118 or
+400 650 5118
France: +33 2 2803 2180
Germany national toll-free: 0800 1 536 376
Germany international: +49 6184 90 6000
India toll free: 1800 22 8374
India: +91 22 6716 2200
Italy: +39 02 95059 552
Japan: +81 3 5826 1616
Netherlands: +31 76 579 55 55
New Zealand: +64 9 980 6700
Nordic/Baltic/CIS Countries:
+358 9 329 10200
Russia: +7 812 703 42 15
Spain/Portugal: +34 93 223 09 18